Columbia County Building Permit Application PENGINEEPING JAHAN
For Office Use Only Application # 1704 - 15 Date Received 4-9-12 By Ltt Permit # 30097 Zoning Official BLK Date 20 April 2012 Flood Zone MA Land Use RES Lands Zoning RSF - 2
FEMA Map # NA Elevation NA MFE NA River NA Plans Examiner 7.C. Date 4-20-12
Comments Accesson Use
NOC HEH Deed or PA Site Plan State Road Info Well letter A 911 Sheet - Parent Parcel #
Dev Permit # In Floodway Letter of Auth. from Contractor
IMPACT FEES: EMS Fire Corr Sub VF Form
Road/Code School = TOTAL (Suspended) App Fee Paid
Septic Permit No. NA Fax 386 755 557
Name Authorized Person Signing Permit Raymond or Alice Rolar Phone 867 4888
Address 9878 5. 45 Hwy 441 Lake City FI
Owners Name Fred & Canal Wright Phone 243 843
911 Address 113 SW Emily Elenn Late City 1-1
Contractors Name Raymond Peole Phone 7552848
Address 987 \$ 5. USHWY 441 Calle City F1
Fee Simple Owner Name & Address
Bonding Co. Name & Address
Architect/Engineer Name & Address
Mortgage Lenders Name & Address
Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - Ciay Elec Suwannee Valley Elec Progress Energy
Property ID Number 10 45 16 02853-31 Estimated Cost of Construction 26,000
Subdivision Name Russucced sto Unit 3 Ltl Lot Block Unit Phase
Ditving Directions US 90 - (1) CR 252B - (2) Tray RO - (2)
_(R) Russwood-go to stopsign-house is on R
Number of Existing Devellings on Property
Construction of Swimming Pool Total Acreage Lot Size
Do you need a - <u>Culvert Permit</u> or <u>Culvert Waiver</u> or <u>Have an Existing Drive</u> Total Building Height
Actual Distance of Structure from Property Lines - Front Structure Side 40 FL Side 40 FL Rear 20 Ft
Number of Stories Heated Floor Area Total Floor Area Roof Pitch
Application is hereby made to obtain a permit to do work and installations as indicated. I certify that no work or

of all laws regulating construction in this jurisdiction. CODE: Florida Building Code 2007 with 2009 Supplements and the 2008 National Electrical Code.

Page 1 of 2 (Both Pages must be submitted together)

Revised 1.11

Environment process of the second sec

and the second of the second o

Columbia County Building Permit Application

TIME LIMITATIONS OF APPLICATION: An application for a permit for any proposed work shall be deemed to have been abandoned 180 days after the date of filing, unless such application has been pursued in good faith or a permit has been issued; except that the building official is authorized to grant one or more extensions of time for additional periods not exceeding 90 days each. The extension shall be requested in writing and justifiable cause demonstrated.

TIME LIMITATIONS OF PERMITS: Every permit issued shall become invalid unless the work authorized by such permit is commenced within 180 days after its issuance, or if the work authorized by such permit is suspended or abandoned for a period of 180 days after the time work is commenced. A valid permit receives an approved inspection every 180 days. Work shall be considered not suspended, abandoned or invalid when the permit has received an approved inspection within 180 days of the previous approved inspection.

FLORIDA'S CONSTRUCTION LIEN LAW: Protect Yourself and Your Investment: According to Florida Law, those who work on your property or provide materials, and are not paid-in-full, have a right to enforce their claim for payment against your property. This claim is known as a construction lien. If your contractor fails to pay subcontractors or material suppliers or neglects to make other legally required payments, the people who are owed money may look to your property for payment, even if you have paid your contractor in full. This means if a lien is filed against your property, it could be sold against your will to pay for labor, materials or other services which your contractor may have failed to pay.

NOTICE OF RESPONSIBILITY TO BUILDING PERMITEE: YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED as the recipient of a building permit from Columbia County, Florida, you will be held responsible to the County for any damage to sidewalks and/or road curbs and gutters, concrete features and structures, together with damage to drainage facilities, removal of sod, major changes to lot grades that result in ponding of water, or other damage to roadway and other public infrastructure facilities caused by you or your contractor, subcontractors, agents or representatives in the construction and/or improvement of the building and lot for which this permit is issued. No certificate of occupancy will be issued until all corrective work to these public infrastructures and facilities has been corrected.

WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCMENT MAY RESULT IN YOU PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RECORDED AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.

OWNERS CERTIFICATION: I CERTIFY THAT ALL THE FOREGOING INFORMATION IS ACCURATE AND THAT ALL WORK WILL BE DONE IN COMPLIANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE LAWS REGULATING CONSTRUCTION AND ZONING.

NOTICE TO OWNER: There are some properties that may have deed restrictions recorded upon them. These restrictions may limit or prohibit the work applied for in your building permit. You must verify if your property is encumbered by any restrictions or face possible litigation and or fines.

Owners Signature **OWNER BUILDERS MIL	ST PERSO	NALLY A	PPEAR AND SIGN THE BUILDING PI	ERMIT.
CONTRACTORS AFFIDAVIT: By my signature I under written statement to the owner of all the above writtens Building Permit including all application and permit including all applications are all applications and all applications are all applications and all applications are all applications and all applications are all applications are all applications and all applications are all all applications are all all applications are all all applications are all all all applications are all all applic	tten respo	nsibilities	in Columbia County for obtaining	
Contractor's Signature (Permitee)	Colu	ımbia Cou petency C	ard Number	
Affirmed under penalty of perjury to by the Contractor a	nd subscri	bed before	me this 13 day of December	20
Personally known or Produced Identification				
State of Florida Notary Signature (For the Contractor)	SEAL:		DOROTHY L. SPENCER Notary Public, State of Florida Commission# EE 137619 My comm. expires Nov 19, 2015	

(Owners Must Sign All Applications Before Permit Issuance.)

respections by most gradient exist... significa-

The second of the content of the property of the particle of the particle of the particle of the property of the particle of t

I NE LIMITA TONS OF PERMITS, Usery permittanted about percent unions the work authorized by such permit at suspended or second of some national permit at suspended or second of the permittance of the permitten of the permittance of the permitten of the permittance of the permittance of the permittance of the permitten of the

*LORGIAN SONSTRUCTION LICENTARY Protect Yourself and Your Investment: According to Florina Law Chose actions and proceeding and are not paid and foll. Nava action to endow their characters and action foll. Nava action to endow their characters are expected as a construction for. If your contracters take to now concentracters of materials applied a consideration of the contracters who are expected and the contracter of powers. It was not seen and your contracter in reflection on the services who are substantially as the case of a new your property according to sold according to the services which your contracter may be according to the services which your contracter may be according to the services which your contracters are accordingly according to the services which your contracters are accordingly accordingly to the services which your contracters are accordingly accordingly to the services which your contracters are accordingly accordingly to the services are accordingly to the services and the services are accordingly to the services are accordingly to the services and the services are accordingly to the services are accordingly to the services are accordingly to the services and the services are accordingly to the services are accordingly to the services and the services are accordingly to the services are accordingly to the services are accordingly to the services are accordingly to

NOTICE OF RESPONSIBILITY TO BUILDING PERMITS:

You see the County for Country Country, Florica, you will be neld restantiable to the Country for any damage to element them Country in any damage to strength of the All Country in any damage to strength of the All Country in the Country in the

WARRING TO DWINE BY YOUR LABOUR TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCINES FAR RESULT IN YOUR PATHED TWO TO THE JOB SHE WITH THE JOB SEE ARCORDER AND THE PROPERTY OF THE JOB SEE ARCORDER AND THE PROPERTY OF THE JOB SEE ARCORDER OCHSULT WITH FOUR UNIDER OR AT DRIVE AND A SECOND TO SEE ARCORDER OF WITH FOUR UNIDER OR AT DRIVEY ATTOMACKED RECORDER OF A SECOND TO SELECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF

OWNERS CERTIFICATIONS FORESTIFY THAY ALL THE FORE SOME INFORMATION IS ACCURATE AND THAT ALL MORK WILL BE DONE IN COMPLIANCE WITH ALL APPLICALE LAWS REDULA DING CONSTRUCTION AND ZONING.

NOTICE TO OWNER. There are some properties dystimay have dead restriction a recorded agent them. These instructions may find an exercise for a your beliefung pennic about activity if you allocated is seen about a particular and the highest the control of a record of a r

(Owners when Sign All Applications Warger Palenti Issuerites)

IMPRITE	DMIGHUD THY A	APPEAR AND THE	TIPERSONALIT	THE SHEET WAS ASSESSED.	Satisfacing sales

CONTRACTORS ASSIDANT, By my signature for furdand and agree that finder morns in and usin idea the winder statement to the owner of all the above written responsibilities in Colombia Country for obtaining the Building Permit mandring at application and permit time limitetians.

กระที่สารใน แบบกลารี สารประการเกิน	Contractors License Augment Columbia County Compagency Card Number
Affirmed in 1-day genetics of perpury to by the <u>Contractor</u> and sa	absorbed ladon me this asy or at
Pare of Florida Netzon Engineerum (n'et the Contractor)	According to the second

Page 2 of 2 (Roth Pages must be submitted ingentity to 2 ages 1 d.).

. ity. FL 32055	
: 386-758-1008 Fax: 386-758-2160	Application Numb

NOTICE TO SWIMMING POOL OWNERS

have been informed and I understand that prior to the final inspectic approval and use of my pool. I will need all the inspections approved and the required fencing installed in accordance w applicable regulations. The Florida Building Code Chapter 4 Section 24 requires private residential swimming pools, he tubs, or non-portable spas containing water over 24 inches deep to meet the following pool barrier safety feature requirements:

- The pool access must be isolated by a barrier at least 4 feet high and installed around the perimeter of the pool.
 Unless the pool is equipped with a safety cover complying with the specifications of American Society for Testing and Materials standard F-1346-91.
- The barrier shall not have any gaps or openings which would allow a child to crawl under, squeeze through or climb over and must be placed no less than 20 inches from the water's edge.
- Gates located in the pool barrier must open outward away from the pool and be both self-closing and self
 latching, with a release mechanism not less than 54" above the standing surface at the gate.
- The barrier must be separate from any other fence, wall, or other enclosure surrounding the yard unless the
 fence, wall or other enclosure or portion thereof is situated on the perimeter of the pool and meets the pool
 barrier requirements.

· Where a wall of a dwelling serves as part of the barrier one of the following shall apply:

All doors and first floor windows with a sill height of less than 48 inches providing direct access from the home to the pool must be equipped with an alarm that has a minimum sound pressure rating of 85 decibels

at 10 feet. The alarm shall sound immediately upon opening the window or door unless the temporary bypass mechanism is activated.

Or; all doors providing direct access from the home to the pool must be equipped with a self-closing.

latching device with a release mechanism located at least 54 inches above the floor.

According to Florida statutes, failure to comply with these requirements is a misdemeanor of the second degree, punishable by imprisonment for up to 60 days or a fine of up to \$500, except that no penalty shall be imposed if within 45 days after arrest or issuance of a summons or notice to appear, the pool is equipped with the aforementioned safety features and the responsible person attends a drowning prevention education program developed by the Florida Department of Health. I also understand that there are several inspections required in addition to a final inspection for my swimming pool.

Address: 113 SW Emily 6 lenn Labe City Fl

Mynd Mill 46-12 CPC057105

Contractor Signature Date

License Number

ALL DE THE HARBETTERS AND IN

n a passent in successful the second of the modelled of the after a second probability of the control of the co

and and the second of the seco

AND THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

and a sufficiency of the suffici

and the state of t

and a <u>section of the section of the</u>

The state of the s

There is a simple of the state of the state

മുന്ന വിവരം വിവരം പുരുവ

Tire to a

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF Columbia CITY OF Late City
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby gives notice that improvement(s) will be made to certain real property, and accordance with Chapter713, Florida Statutes, the following information is provided in this Notice of Commencement.
DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY: LOT BLOCK SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE TAX PARCEL # 10 45 16 62853-311 SUBDIVISION: PLATBOOK: MAP PAGE# STREETADDRESS: 1135 SW Emily Gleon Lake City
GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF IMPROVEMENT: TO CONSTRUCT: OWNER INFORMATION: OWNER(S)NAME: Freder E & Card V 1971 (1974) ADDRESS: 113 Sad garming Glemphone 243 843 (1974) CITY: Lake City STATE E ZIP 32004 INTEREST IN THE PROPERTY: Owner FEE SIMPLE TITLEHOLDER NAME: FEE SIMPLE TITLEHOLDER ADDRESS: (IF OTHER THAN OWNER)
CONTRACTOR NAME: Peeler Pools, Inc ADDRESS: 9878 S US Hwy 441 Lake City, Fl 32025 386-755-2848 BONDING COMPANY: N/AADDRESS: N/A PHONE NUMBER N/A CITY: N/A STATE N/A ZIP CODE: N/A LENDER NAME: PHONE CITY: STATE ZIP
Prepared by: Peeler Pools, Inc. (Raymond Peeler) Return to: Peeler Pools, Inc. 9878 S. US Hwy 441 Lake City, Fl 32025 Persons within the State of Florida designated by Owner upon whom notices or other documents may be served as provided by Section 713.13(1) (a) 7., Florida Statutes. NAME: None ADDRESS: N/A
In addition to himself, Owner designates: Raymond Peeler of Peeler Pools, Inc. 9878 S US Hwy 441 Lake City, Fl 32025 to receive a copy of the Lienor's Notice as provided in Section 713.13 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
Expiration date is 1 year from date of recording unless a different date is specified. SIGNATURE OF OWNER Fledder' Elifables' Elifables and the second of t
Notary Public Alice B Peder My commission expires Signature: Alice B Peder My commission expires Alice Burke Peeler

***WARNING TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT ARE CONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART 1, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN RESULT IN YOURPAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RECORDED AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.

and the second of the second o

Columbia County Property TRANSMISSION REPORT ***

Appraiser

DB Last Updated: 3/12/2012

Tax Collector

2011 Tax Year

Tax Estimator

Property Card

Parcel List Generator

Interactive GIS Map

Print

Search Result: 1 of 1

Owner & Property Info

Parcel: 10-4S-16-02853-311

<< Next Lower Parcel Next Higher Parcel >>

Owner's Name	WRIGHT FRE	DDIE E & CAROL V				
Mailing Address		113 SW EMILY GLN LAKE CITY, FL 32024				
Site Address	113 SW EMILY GLEN					
Use Desc. (code)	SINGLE FAM (000100)					
Tax District	3 (County) Neighborhood 10416					
Land Area	0.760 ACRES	Market Area	06			
Description		scription is not to be used this parcel in any legal trai				

LOT 11 RUSSWOOD ESTATES UNIT 3 ORB 991-1378, WD 1011-1291, WD 1218-2113,



Property & Assessment Values

2011 Certified Values		
Mkt Land Value	cnt: (0)	\$24,494.00
Ag Land Value	cnt: (1)	\$0.00
Building Value	cnt: (1)	\$173,577.00
XFOB Value	cnt: (2)	\$5,464.00
Total Appraised Value		\$203,535.00
Just Value		\$203,535.00
Class Value		\$0.00
Assessed Value		\$203,535.00
Exempt Value	(code: HX)	\$50,000.00
Total Taxable Value	Other:	Cnty: \$153,535 \$153,535 Schl: \$178,535

2012 Working Values

NOTE:

2012 Working Values are NOT certified values and therefore are subject to change before being finalized for ad valorem assessment purposes.

Show Working Values

Sales History

Show Similar Sales within 1/2 mile

Sale Date	OR Book/Page	OR Code	Vacant / Improved	Qualified Sale	Sale RCode	Sale Price
7/28/2011	1218/2113	WD	I	Q	01	\$212,500.00
3/30/2004	1011/1291	WD	I	Q		\$213,000.00
8/11/2003	991/1378	WD	V	Q		\$22,500.00

Building Characteristics

Bldg Item	Bldg Desc	Year Blt	Ext. Walls	Heated S.F.	Actual S.F.	Bldg Value	
1	SINGLE FAM (000100)	2004	COMMON BRK (19)	2420	3489	\$171,731.00	
	Note: All S.F. calculations are based on exterior building dimensions.						

Extra Features & Out Buildings

Code	Desc	Year Bit	Value	Units	Dims	Condition (% Good)
0190	FPLC PF	2004	\$1,200.00	0000001.000	0 x 0 x 0	(000.00)
0166	CONC,PAVMT	2004	\$4,264.00	0002132.000	0 × 0 × 0	(000.00)

Land Breakdown

Lnd Code	Desc	Units	Adjustments	Eff Rate	Lnd Value
000100	SFR (MKT)	1 LT - (0000000.760AC)	1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00

er i gradu e

ng to a contract of

3

and the second second

SURCONTRACTOR VERIFICATION FORM

	300CONTINCTON 12						
APPLICATION NUMBER	CONTRACTOR	Rai	mond le	der	PHONE	755	3848
	THIS FORM MUST BE SUBMITTED PR	OR TO T	HE ISSUANCE OF	A PERMIT			
		-lA Ala		a It is DEOLIII	DED +h-	at we hav	

In Columbia County one permit will cover all trades doing work at the permitted site. It is <u>REQUIRED</u> that we have records of the subcontractors who actually did the trade specific work under the permit. Per Florida Statute 440 and Ordinance 89-6, a contractor shall require all subcontractors to provide evidence of workers' compensation or exemption, general liability insurance and a valid Certificate of Competency license in Columbia County.

Any changes, the permitted contractor is responsible for the corrected form being submitted to this office prior to the start of that subcontractor beginning any work. Violations will result in stop work orders and/or fines.

start of that su	abcontracto	. acgg arry				
ELECTRICAL	Print Name			_ Signature_		
	License #:				Phone #:	
MECHANICAL/	Print Name			ACCUMENTATION OF THE PARTY OF T		
A/C	License #:				Phone #:	
PLUMBING/	Print Name			Signature_		
GAS	License #:	3			Phone #:	
ROOFING	Print Name			Signature_		
	License #:				Phone #:	
SHEET METAL	Print Name	•		Signature_		
	License #:				Phone #:	
FIRE SYSTEM/	Print Name)		Signature_		
SPRINKLER	License#:				Phone #:	
SOLAR	Print Name)		Signature_		
	License #:				Phone #:	1
The same of the sa	And the second second					
Specialty Li	icense	License Number	Sub-Contractors	Printed Name	e Sub-Contra	actors Signature
Specialty L	icense	License Number				actors Signature
					Sub-Contri	actors Signature
MASON		License Number	Butch Vau			actors Signature
MASON CONCRETE FIN						actors Signature
MASON CONCRETE FIN FRAMING						actors Signature
MASON CONCRETE FIN FRAMING INSULATION						actors Signature
MASON CONCRETE FIN FRAMING INSULATION STUCCO						actors Signature
MASON CONCRETE FIN FRAMING INSULATION STUCCO DRYWALL	VISHER					actors Signature
MASON CONCRETE FIN FRAMING INSULATION STUCCO DRYWALL PLASTER	VISHER					actors Signature
MASON CONCRETE FIN FRAMING INSULATION STUCCO DRYWALL PLASTER CABINET INST.	ALLER					actors Signature
MASON CONCRETE FIN FRAMING INSULATION STUCCO DRYWALL PLASTER CABINET INSTA	ALLER					actors Signature
MASON CONCRETE FIN FRAMING INSULATION STUCCO DRYWALL PLASTER CABINET INSTA PAINTING ACOUSTICAL C	ALLER					actors Signature
MASON CONCRETE FIN FRAMING INSULATION STUCCO DRYWALL PLASTER CABINET INSTA PAINTING ACOUSTICAL C	ALLER					actors Signature
MASON CONCRETE FIN FRAMING INSULATION STUCCO DRYWALL PLASTER CABINET INSTA PAINTING ACOUSTICAL C GLASS CERAMIC TILE	ALLER CEILING RING SIDING					actors Signature

F. S. 440.103 Building permits; identification of minimum premium policy.—Every employer shall, as a condition to applying for and receiving a building permit, show proof and certify to the permit issuer that it has secured compensation for its employees under this chapter as provided in ss. 440.10 and 440.38, and shall be presented each time the employer applies for a building permit.

Contractor Forms: Subcontractor form: 6/09

METAL BLDG ERECTOR

ar 19	10	01:29p	Raymond	Peele

SUBCONTRACTOR VERIFICATION FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER	CONTRACTOR RAY MENT ROLL PHONE 755-2848
	THIS FORM MUST BE SUBMITTED PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF A PERMIT
to hall sales dans a const	to the second to the desire and the second section of the second section is a second section of the section of

In Columbia County one parmit will cover all trades doing work at the permitted site. It is <u>REQUIRED</u> that we have records of the subcontractors who actually did the trade specific work under the permit. Per Florida Statute 440 and Ordinance 89-6, a contractor shall require all subcontractors to provide evidence of workers' compensation or exemption, general liability insurance and a valid Certificate of Competency license in Columbia County.

Any changes, the permitted contractor is responsible for the corrected form being submitted to this office prior to the start of that subcontractor beginning any work. Violations will result in stop work orders and/or fines.

-		
MECTRICAL NU 314	Print Name License #:	ER OO14642 Signature 397 3810
MECHANICAL/	Print Name License #:	SignaturePhone #:
PLUMBING/ BAS	Print Name, License #:	SignaturePhone #:
ROOFING	Print Name, License #:	Signature Phone #:
SHEET METAL	Print Name	Signature Phone #:
HRE SYSTEM/ SPRINKLER	Print Name_ License#:	Signature
IOLAR	Print Name_ License #:	SignaturePhone #:

Specialty License	cicense Number	Sub-Contractors Printed Name	Sub-Contractors Signature
MASON			
ONCRETE FINISHER			
RAMING	i	i	
NSULATION			
itucco		I	
DRYWALL	I		
LASTER	IIi		
ABINET INSTALLER			
AINTING			
ACOUSTICAL CEILING		The standard standard standard of the standard of the standard standard standard of the standard stand	
GLASS			A Particular control of the same of the sa
CERAMIC TILE			
LOOR COVERING			
ALUM/VINYI, SIDING			
GARAGE DOOR			
METAL BLOG ERECTOR	1		

F. S. 440.103 Building permits; identification of minimum premium policy.—Every employer shall, as a condition to applying for and receiving a building permit, show proof and certify to the permit issuer that it has secured compensation for its employee under this chapter as provided in ss. 440.10 and 440.38, and shall be presented each time the employer applies for a building permit.

SUBCONTRACTOR VERIFICATION FORM

PLICATION NUM		THES FORES WAS	THE SHIMITED FAIR	ON THE REAL PROPERTY.	d eiten to ic mich simi	that we have
cords of the i	and and records	12 MANS OCCREBERAL .	the state of the state of	ida midant	d site. It is <u>REQUIR</u> to permit. Per Flori to of washers' com tose in Columbia C	pensation or
dinance 39-6	a contracto	ir soun require a irrorance and A	volid Certificate o	i Competency No.	ense in Columbia C	onuga.
ny changes, t	he permana	poppywiza za v Acelonian dilif i	port. Violofiums u	e epoda ad Shunge (Ua	work ankers end/a	r filees.
aut of ther re	1			Signéture		
ECTRICAL.	Print Name_				Phone #:	
	Utense 8:			Planetant.		
ECHANICAL/	Print Hame			Signature	Phone It:	
/C	License #:	*****************			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
LUMBHING/	Print Name			Signature	Phone 8:	
ias	License #:				C SAMPLE AND	
Contract of the Paris of the Contract of the C	Print Name			Signature		
OGFINS	Upwase #:				Phone #:	
				Signature_		
MEET METAL	Print Rame,				Phone &	-
				Signature_		
me system/	Print Name				Phone It:	
PRIMICER	L'annell:			Signature_		
OLAR	Prime Bluevalle		-	Marie Communication and Assessment Assessmen	Phone 6:	
	License 4:					SHOW AND SUPPLEMENT
Special St						Elizabeth State of the State of
MASON	11			the state of the s		
ONCRETE FI	NISHER			the state of the s		
RAMING			-			
NSULATION	3			- AND STREET,		
TUCCO				Marine Commission Control of the Con	J.	NO THE
DRYWALL			10	toot	-X James	TALGE !
PLASTER	38	1135	James	ange II	TV	
CABINET INS	TALLER					
PAINTING	() ()					
ACOUSTICAL	CEILING					
GLASS						
CERAMIC TH						
FLOOR COVI	ering					
ALUM/YNY						
garage du	America Constitution of the	-	-			
	S ERECTOR	1		protestive and other sections are not section of the section of th	The second secon	hall, as a condition to

applying for and receiving a building permit, show proof and cartify to the permit issuer that it is compensation for its employees under this chapter as provided in ss. 440.10 and 440.38, and shall be presented each time the employer applies for a building permit.

The control of the second of t

			A PARTY OF THE PAR				
	17		COMPRESENT TERM COLUMN AND A STREET, BE	Data DHONE 7552	648		
APPLICATION WUM	Para -	THE ROBER SHIP	THE CLIMATITED PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE O	S A PERSON I			
			PARTHERMAN med the stem or and the company	see is a reciliated that we have			
In Columbia Co	ruta ous l	sermit will cover au	trades obtill what at the perioder the	permit. Per Floride Statute 440 and	d		
records of the	SUNCONTRA	COTS WIND BELLIAMY V	In the trace specific movide evidence is subcontractors to provide evidence	of workers' compensation or			
Surement to respect to the contract of the con	I day to the	the forest and the design and the state of t	PARTIES CONTRACTORS OF PERSONS AND SECTION ASSESSED.	SELECT ANA JOHN LA			
	111		The state of the s	men actions and a more delivered by an and an area	, the		
any enonges, i erart of that 25	henvivasi	or beginning only w	rork. Violations will result in stop we	wit orders and/or fines.			
R.ECTRICAL	Print Nam		Signature_	and the second s			
EFEC I MINTON	License #		. 1	one #:			
-	+	Service State Control of the Service S	Signature				
MECHANICAL	Print Nam			one 0:			
M/C	License 8		The same to the sa	P. Carlotte			
PLUMBING/		10	Signerer Ph	igne d:			
GAS	License of	: 	The state of the s				
ROOFING	Print Nam	16	Signeture	one #:			
	License #		Pas	HOTHER OF	400000		
SHEET METAL	Print Nam	10		Signature			
Stands enimited	License #		Pi	ione #:			
	Defeat Name	18	Signature				
PRE SYSTEM/	Licensell:		Ph	ione #:	THE STATE OF THE S		
	1	10	Signature				
SCLAR	License #		Pt	ione #:			
	17		September of the Market September 1988	as pour consequent			
Specialty L		ा ०० विस्तार छ प					
MASON	100,150	10.57	Jeff Nylander	BANG MAN	E		
CONCRETE FI	MIPHEM	1000	The last last last last last last last last	- Committee of Com			
FRAMING	~	-					
INSULATION		+					
STUCCO				The second secon			
PLASTER		1			-		
CABINET INST	ALLES						
PAINTING	Principle of the second	+					
ACOUSTICAL	CELLING	-					
GLASS			Annual An				
CERAMIC TILE		-		!			
FLOOR COVER		+	1				
			The same of the sa				
ALUM/VINYL	SIDMG	1		The second secon			

F. S. 440.103 Building permits; identification of minimum premium policy. - Every employer shall, as a condition to applying for and receiving a building permit, show proof and certify to the permit issuer that it has secured compensation for its employees under this chapter as provided in as. 440.20 and 440.38, and shall be presented each time the employer applies for a building permit.

3222883177

METAL BLDG ERECTOR

Peeler Pools SCALE: 1/8" = 1" www.peelerpcols.com Sunledge Salt System switch Cleaner w/ controller Florida Fall Umbrella Anchor Tiered deck Depth 6' 6" LED color lighting 778 sf Deck 427 sf Pool 9878 S U.S.Hwy 441 Peeler Pools Lake City 6 17 30 ft. 6 in. FL 32025 Phone: 386-755-2848 12 ft. Fax: 386-755-5577 thirstygator@bellsouth.net 15 8 e ju Vac 4 ft. 39 ft 13 h. 0 in. 4 ft. Raymond Peeler Designed 15 R 1 10 Designed by: 4/5/2012 99 9 W 8 11 3 % Deep 4 11 for: Umbrella anchor 4 22 30,00 113 SW Emily Glen Lake City Wright, Fred & Carol Setback to property FI 32024 Front 40 Sid



1 1/2 11171 301 N. N. rn. 1777 REVE ELE/ SHE DETA TI Z 200 MARCI) gč. STIME KWN SILdi 0 8 8 8 RE × 3-10 MATE SUE RES SHALL MEET AN: 1-FOR VERY 801 I ON STEMS, O MPONENTS & EQUI MENT SHALL I W/ N SF 50 JUM I JRNOVER TATE IS 2 HOURS THALL HAVE AN HR RELIEI AND PR SSURE QUICE THAL SINS PE IS FREE FOIM, ABOVE SHAPE I ID DIMENSION 'ROX'N VIE HP A ID LESS SHALL ME T ANSI/L. 1081, ON A SISTANT STRAINER, IND MEET THE ROU RED NEW S F INS ALLED WILL BE FIB IT OPTIC OR LED PER 2008 ONTEX JOINTS @ 20'-0' O.C. IN YOOL DECKING. STATES ARE 12' TREAD //TH AND 10" MAX. CAL CODE IF G SATER MEET AN 1-221.56 OR UL12:1 OR UL59
UPWEENI SHALL COMPLY WITH NSF 54
PPING A 35 PSI "OR 15 1 NUTES 0? EARING = 1.5 KSF A MINIMALM OF ON. FOR EV

310 J

7 7 7

REAL ALL

FOOTING: 2501 PSI CO ICRETE, CRADE 40 STEEL

II. UNIT PRWATER PEATS AN SWIM OFTS (MAX. 20" ALL I EET MANI FACTURE! 'S INSTAL ATION N. R.3 (LIREMENT):
IMCNS)NS SHAL, COMPLY WITH SP CIFICATIONS IN
IPL 5 ESTIDENTY, IN-GREEN POOLS BASED ON
DIL TITE AND N. PL 3 PER JANENTLY INSTALLED IT: SHILL COME Y WITH / USI/NSPI 5 AND NEPI

7. PRESSURE TEST PIT TO A CODE F GREATER WEET LO X CODE F GREATER ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENT WITHOUT AND ALL ELECTRICAL TO NI C ARTICLITY OF OUTLE OR OVERHEAD PCMER MITHIN 10' FF MITHIN 15' FIRM POOL. OUTLE OF OR PANSFORMER MINIM JI 10' FIRM POOL. BRASS TO J BOX WALKER PROTECT BY GFT TRANSFORMER MINIMUM 10" FIRM POOL.

8" ABOV "WATER. BOX 4" TROM POWL BRASS TO J BOX
OR TRANSFORMER WHICH EVER IS FIRST EXCEP" WHERE
PVC IS / PPROVED

型品

SPECIAL SPAIR COURSEMENTS:

1. JAXAMUM WATER DE 77H 4, MAXIMUM STAT DEPTH
MAXIMUM FLOOR SLOPE 1:1

E AK B

2 707 PK M 2 707 PK M 2 707 PK M

M. Sabir M. Sabir Machini Sabiros

1 836

1 5 (900 0) 2 0 0 A

0.830 A MONEY TAMON IN TAMON IN

STEPS: M. WANDA TRE JO = 10" X12", MILIMUM RISER=7"
MAXIMUM RISER= 12" EXCEPT THE BUTTOM STEP MAY BE
14" IF I IS THE JEAT, INTERMEDIATE TREADS AND RISER;
TO BE UNIFORM

SLIDES SI ALL MEET MANUFACTURER'S INSTALLATIK IN REGUIRE (FORTS).

E THE SI'A IS OPE WIED INTERMITTENT Y IT SHA'L HAVE I ONE HOT R. TURNO SR.
MAXIMUM TEMPERATIRE IS IC4" FARENHEIT
MEET ANS /NSPI AR TOLE XVII SAFETY HISTRUCTIO I/SAFETY

EQUIPOTE! TIAL BON ING GRID TO BE A:COMPLISHED PER THE NEC 2008, SICTION 651.26 (C)(...)6

1. POOL INSTALLATION SHALL BE BY A QUALIFED AND LICENSED (APPROVED BY LOCAL BUILDING DEPARTMENT) POOL CONTRACTOR THE INSTALLATION SHALL CENDRON TO ALL LOCAL BUILDING CODES, ILE PERMITS, SPECIFICATIONS, CODES, RULES, INSPECTIONS, WINDREMENSH P. ETC.

POOL SHELL SHALL BEER ON UNUISTURBED SOIL, FREE OF PEUT, MUCK, OR OTHER DELETERIOUS MATERIAL OF ANY SIGNIFICANT IMPOUNT

BACKFILL MAITRIAL MUST NOT CONTAIN ROCKS OR OTHER MATERIALS THAT COULD DAMAGE POOL WALS POOL TURNOVER SHALL BE 12 HOURS, MACHINE MET HOLD THE CATRIDGE FLIER, APPROVED PUMP (MINL; HP WITH 29 CPM 60 TDH)

STEP'S SHALL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHALLOW END OF THE POOL. POO INSTALL, TION SHALL

LADLERS ARE TO BE PROVIDED IN POOLS WITH GREATER THAN 5' DEFTH WITHOUT SWIMOUTS INSTALL LOW VOLTAGE LIGHT PER NEC 680)
DURING HURRILANE WARNING OR MERT, TH'S POOL SHALL ALL CLASS WITHIN 5' OF WATERS EDGE SHALL COMPLY WITH R3-18.4(9) FOR SAFETY CLAZING. BE FILLED WITH WATER

PEELER POOLS CERTIFIED POOL PLANS FLORIDA

TITLE SHEET



